)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 06:55:30 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0644 (Rat #0176, Act #0131 of 1993) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology
Similar (S 0411)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2205, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to temporary, indeterminate commitment
for evaluation for noncriminal misconduct, so as to delete the provision that authorized commitment for an indeterminate period
not to exceed forty-five days for the purpose of evaluation.

04/06/93
04/07/93
04/08/93
04/13/93
04/13/93
05/26/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/06/93
07/06/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-34

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-30

Amended HJ-71

Read second time HJ-71

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-30

Ratified R 176

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/01/93

Act No. 131

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



