South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 06:55:30 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0644 (Rat #0176, Act #0131 of 1993) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology Similar (S 0411)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2205, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to temporary, indeterminate commitment for evaluation for noncriminal misconduct, so as to delete the provision that authorized commitment for an indeterminate period not to exceed forty-five days for the purpose of evaluation.

04/06/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
04/07/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
04/08/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
04/13/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
04/13/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25
05/26/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-30
06/01/93	House	Amended HJ-71
06/01/93	House	Read second time HJ-71
06/02/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
06/03/93	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-30
06/10/93		Ratified R 176
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 09/01/93
07/06/93		Act No. 131
07/06/93		Copies available